SMD Low Ohmic - Current Sense Resistors
Type RL73 Series
Literature No. 1773269
Issued: 09-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

t
C
How to Order
RL73K 3A R10 J TE
Common Part
See Above
e.g. 3A - 1W
Rated Power
0.1 Ohm
(100 milli Ohm) R10
1 Ohm
(1000 milli Ohm) 1R0
10 Ohm
(10000 milli ohm) 10R
Resistor Value Tolerance
RL73K - Standard
* RL73H - 100ppm/°C
*See table Above
RL73N - 300ppm/°C
J ±5%
G ±2%
*F ±1%
* See Table Above
Packaging
TE - 4000 (RL73_3A,
RL73_2H Only)
TD - 5000 (RL73_2A,
RL73_2B, RL73_2E Only)
TP - 10,000 (RL73_1E,
RL73_1J Only)
Part Number L±0.2 W C D±0.2 t±0.1
RL73 1E 1.0 0.5 ±0.05 0.25 ±0.1 0.2 ±0.1 0.35
RL73 1J 1.6 0.8 ±0.15 0.3 ±0.1 0.3 ±0.2 0.45
RL73 2A 2.0 1.25±0.1 0.4±0.2 0.3 0.5
RL73 2B
3.2
1.6±0.2
RL73 2E 2.6±0.2
0.5±0.3 0.4 0.6
RL73 2H 5.0 2.5±0.2
RL73 3A 6.3 3.1±0.2
0.1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - SMD category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CRG1206F1K58  CRL0603-FW-R700ELF  M55342K06B6E19RWL  RC1005F1072CS  RC1005F471CS  RC1005F4751CS
RCP0603W100RGED  RCWP72251K47FKWB  RGC1/16C3301FT  RLR05C7501GPB14  RLR07C5111FSBSL  ERJ-1GMF1R00C  ERJ-
1GMF1R20C  ERJ-1GMF2R55C  ERJ-1GMF8R66C  25121WF1003T4E  25121WF100JT4E  25121WF220JT4E  25121WF470KT4E
25.501.3653.0  290-1.0M-RC  292-1.0M-RC  292-4.7K-RC  304-1.0M-RC  SR06X1001FTL  25121WF100KT4E  25121WF4700T4E  302-
1.0M-RC  CPG1206F10KC  CRCW02011R00FXED  CRCW060315K0FKEE  CRCW06031K30FKEC  CRCW060320K5FKEE
CRG0201F10K  RCG0402150RFKED  RCG04023K92FKED  RCP2512B100RGWB  RCWP110010R0FKS3  RCWP11002K00FKS3
RCWP110051R1FKS3  RCWP12061K00FKS2  3520510RJT  352075KJT  M55342K11B9E53RUL  RMC16-102JT  RMC1JPTE  TR0603MR-
075K1L  MM02041001FRC  MMB0207-50-10R0FTR-L  5-2176094-4